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San Rafael High School Team Calendar
SR Girls Basketball - Varsity

 
Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue

   Jan, 2024

01/20/24 Sat 10:30 am Poster Making for Senior Night Jr/soph only 115 San Pablo Avenue...

01/22/24 Mon 05:45 pm Practice Gym 1 san rafael...

01/23/24 Tue 06:00 pm Away Game Tam Tamalpais High Schoo...

01/24/24 Wed 01:45 pm Practice Gym 1 san rafael...

01/25/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice Gym 1 san rafael...

01/26/24 Fri 12:55 pm Team Lunch Gym 1 san rafael...

01/26/24 Fri 06:00 pm Home Game Archie Williams Gym 1 san rafael...

01/27/24 Sat All Day DAY OFF/REST TBD

01/29/24 Mon 04:00 pm Practice Gym 1 san rafael...

01/30/24 Tue 06:00 pm Away Game San Marin San Marin High Schoo...

01/31/24 Wed 03:30 pm Practice Gym 1 san rafael...

   Feb, 2024

02/01/24 Thu 11:55 am Team Lunch Gym 1 san rafael...

02/01/24 Thu 06:00 pm Home Game Terra Linda Gym 1 san rafael...

02/07/24 Wed 06:00 pm Banquet San Rafael High Scho...
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